BCWK682 - B&C HOODED FULL ZIP /KIDS

BCWK682 B&C HOODED FULL zIP /KIDS ((ITIED €D

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Heather Grey . Navy

3/4
20
45
38

39,9

. Red

BC

BE INSPIRED

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?
Full zip hooded sweatshirt

Perfect Sweat Technology:high quality fabric for perfect printability, comfort en durability

Tone-on-tone covered zip with piping for overall decoration

3 panelled hood with internal earphone loops

Single Jersey lined hood with twill tape inside neckline

2 front pockets with reinforced seams

Right-hen inside pocket has opening for earphone cord

Flatlock topstitching on shoulders en arm holes for better strength
Drop shoulder seams for better comfort

Cuffs en bottom hem in 1x1 rib with elastane

Side seams

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh
5/6 7/8 9/11
20 20 20
49,4 57,7 58,3
40 42 46
42,6 46,2 53,7
. Royal Blue

12/14
20
64,1
50,5
61,2
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