# BCWK682 B&C HOODED FULL ZIP /KIDS Outlet New





### MAIN FEATURES

## 280 g/m<sup>2</sup>

Full zip hooded sweatshirt

Perfect Sweat Technology: high quality fabric for perfect printability, comfort en durability

Tone-on-tone covered zip with piping for overall decoration 3 panelled hood with internal earphone loops Single Jersey lined hood with twill tape inside neckline 2 front pockets with reinforced seams Right-hen inside pocket has opening for earphone cord Flatlock topstitching on shoulders en arm holes for better strength Drop shoulder seams for better comfort Cuffs en bottom hem in 1x1 rib with elastane

Side seams

#### **Certifications:**



Country Of Origin: Bangladesh

### SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	3/4	5/6	7/8	9/11	12/14
Pcs./🍞	20	20	20	20	20
Body Length (A)	45	49,4	57,7	58,3	64,1
Chest Width (B)	38	40	42	46	50,5
Sleeve Length (C)	39,9	42,6	46,2	53,7	61,2

Red

#### **COLORS:**

Black	
-------	--

Heather Grey

Navy

Royal Blue